8:30
8:40
8:50

9:00

9:40
9:50

10:00

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:50

12:00-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00

2:40
2:50

3:00

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:15
5:00

Postcolonial Natures Schedule: 17 June 2015

Welcome: Anna Tsing (Anthropology, Aarhus University and University of
California, Santa Cruz)

Introduction: Heather Swanson (Anthropology, Aarhus University)
Introduction: Luz Cordoba (Sociology, University of California, Santa
Cruz)

Lesley Green (Anthropology, University of Cape Town)
Decolonising the Anthropocene: Imagining a Geology of Morals from the

Non-Annexed

Discussant
Brief Q and A

Itty Abraham (Southeast Asian Studies, National University of Singapore)
Natural Security: Eventful Histories of a Non-term

Discussant
Brief Q and A

BREAK

Shiho Satsuka (Anthropology, University of Toronto)
Nature in Translation

Discussant
Q and A, plus discussion with morning presenters

LUNCH
Marcos Lopez (Sociology, Bowdoin College)
In Hidden View: How Water Became a Catalyst for Indigenous

Farmworker Resistance in Baja California, Mexico

Discussant
Brief Q and A

Paulla Ebron (Anthropology, Stanford University)
Entangled Histories: Colonial Threads that Bind Plants and People

Discussant
Brief Q and A

BREAK

General discussion
End of event



