Postcolonial Natures Schedule: 17 June 2015

8:30	Welcome: Anna Tsing (Anthropology, Aarhus University and University of
8:40	California, Santa Cruz)
	Introduction: Heather Swanson (Anthropology, Aarhus University)
8:50	Introduction: Luz Cordoba (Sociology, University of California, Santa
	Cruz)
9:00	Lesley Green (Anthropology, University of Cape Town)
	Decolonising the Anthropocene: Imagining a Geology of Morals from the
	Non-Annexed
9:40	Discussant
9:50	Brief Q and A
10:00	Itty Abraham (Southeast Asian Studies, National University of Singapore)
	Natural Security: Eventful Histories of a Non-term
10:40	Discussant
10:50	Brief Q and A
11:00	BREAK
	<u>-</u> ,
11:10	Shiho Satsuka (Anthropology, University of Toronto)
11.10	Nature in Translation
	ratare in translation
11:50	Discussant
12:00-12:30	Q and A, plus discussion with morning presenters
12.00-12.50	Q and A, plus discussion with morning presenters
12:30-2:00	LUNCH
12.30-2.00	LONCIT
2:00	Marcos Lopez (Sociology, Bowdoin College)
2.00	
	In Hidden View: How Water Became a Catalyst for Indigenous
	Farmworker Resistance in Baja California, Mexico
2:40	Discourant
2:40	Discussant
2:50	Brief Q and A
2.00	
3:00	Paulla Ebron (Anthropology, Stanford University)
	Entangled Histories: Colonial Threads that Bind Plants and People
	,
3:40	Discussant
3:40 3:50	
3:50	Discussant Brief Q and A
	Discussant
3:50 4:00	Discussant Brief Q and A BREAK
3:50 4:00 4:15	Discussant Brief Q and A BREAK General discussion
3:50 4:00	Discussant Brief Q and A BREAK